Netball Fixtures - Lent 2017 GRESHAM’S
Opposition 4th  5th UISA U15B U15C U14A U14B U14C
Thurs 05-Jan Pre-Season Training H 0930-1530 X X X X
Fri 06-Jan Pre-Season Training H 0930-1530 X X X X
Tournament at King's El
sat 14-Jan g's Ely A 1300 X X X X X X
Gresham's Prep School H 1400 X X
Tues 17-Jan Beeston Hall H 1530 X X
Sat 21-Jan Oakham H 1430 X X X X X X
A 1430 X X X X
North Walsham High School A 1500 X X
Tues 24-Jan
Stalham High School A 1520 X X
Thur 26-Jan Langley School H 1500 X X X
Alderman Peel high School
Tues 31-Jan € A 1530 X X
Langley School A 1530 X X
sat 04-Feb  |Norwich School H | 1400 X 2 X X X X
A 1400 X X X
Wisbech Grammar School
Tues 07-Feb A 1445 X
Aylsham High School A 1520 X X X
Thurs 09-Feb HOUSE SWIMMING
H 1430 X X X
Sat 25-Feb Framlingham College A 1400 X X X
A 1500 X X X
Oundle U19 Tournament
Tues 28-Feb A 1330 X
Reepham High School H 1600 X X X X X
Wymondham College
sat 04-Mar Y i3 H 1400 X X X X
Uppingham U15 Tournaments A 1330 X X
Thurs 09-Mar Brentwood U15 Tournament A 1330 X
Sat 11-Mar Oundle @ Central Venue A 1330 X X X X ' X X X X
Weds 15-Mar Sir John Kelsall Tournament A 1330 X
Thurs 16-Mar House Matches H 1100 X X X X X X
H 1415 X X X X
Sat 18-Mar Handicap Tournaments H 1400 X X X X X X X X X X
Presentations
Tues 21-Mar H 1500 x X X X X X X X X X
Staff VIl Match H 1600 X




